
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

14 

11 

87 

12 

57 

15 

33 

6 

Name 

Ken Muth 

Frank Marcum 

Thor Johnson 

Richard Matkovich 

Wade Carter 

Bradley Briscoe 

Matt Parent 

Steve Beckham 

Class 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10SC2 

10SC2 

Laps 

6 

11 

5 

11 

2 

12 

1 

Best Tm 

1:19.212 

1:21.280 

1:27.064 

1:27.321 

1:28.974 

1:30.996 

1:57.386 

2nd Best 

1:19.247 

1:22.262 

1:28.923 

1:28.175 

1:39.886 

1:31.496 

Year 

1989 

2001 

1981 

1968 

1982 

1976 

1988 

1992 

Make/Model 

Nissan 240 sx 

Ford Tarus 

Porsche 924 GTR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmoble Cutlass 

Roush Ford Thunderbird 

Engine 

3000cc 

358cid 

2000cc 

7446cc 

3000cc 

350cid 

358cid 

5800cc 

Color 

Orange 

White/Orange 

White/Blue/Green 

White/Blue 

White 

White/Red/Blue 

Green/White 

White/Red/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#6 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 7/28/2017 11:36:04 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group 10 

Group 10  Practice 

Practice started at 11:15:19 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/28/2017 11:15 AM 


